Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

VERMICELLI90G

Grand Total 11 0.244 19,234.15 0.00 0.00 19,234.15 763.99 763.99 20,762.13 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.13-

20,762.00 

Total in Words  [  Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Two Rupees Only ]